¥/l g/t

= Jr i

11. Int. IGFC Adria Race 2025.
Gruppe 5 - SBK Bj. 2005 - 2025 Grobnik 4,168 km

L - Training 2 23.5.2025. 14:00. .. . .

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:00:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(7) SCHROFNER Toni
1 14:07:13.213 2:13.100 49.048 43.666 40.386
2 14:09:21.936 2:08.723 47.848 42.700 38.175
3 14:11:29.676 2:07.740 47.083 42.319 38.338
4 14:13:36.011 2:06.335 46.473 41.482 38.380
5 14:15:41.298 2:05.287 46.934 41.388 36.965
6 14:17:44.877 2:03.579 45.196 40.797 37.586
7 14:19:46.720 2:01.843 45.460 40.149 36.234
8 14:21:48.021 2:01.301 45.043 40.628 35.630
9 14:23:51.622 2:03.601 44.624 39.483 39.494
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